1/15/2019

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

P1X6

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

3

40

A WODN PP

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$48.00

$48.00
$25.00

$25.00
$64.00
$203.75
$48.75
$12.50

$329.00
$50.00

$50.00

$467.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$48.00
$222.20
$12.70
$1.00

$283.90
$0.00

$0.00

$285.90

GA

Hold
$15.00

$15.00
$48.00

$48.00
$23.00

$23.00
$16.00
($18.45)
$36.05
$11.50

$45.10
$50.00

$50.00

$181.10

Per centOfSales

321

321
10.27

10.27
535

5.35
13.70
43.62
10.43

2.67

70.42
10.70

10.70

99.95

ExpectedReturn
0.65

0.80

0.95

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

WeightedAve
0.02

0.08

0.05

0.07
0.23
0.06
0.01

0.09

0.61



