	Wager Type BEST BET	NumOfNums 3	<u>Sales</u> \$15.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<u>Hold</u> \$15.00	PercentOfSales 3.21	ExpectedReturn 0.65	WeightedAve 0.02
BEST BET	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	3.21		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$48.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	10.27	0.80	0.08
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	Totals:		\$48.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	10.27		
	PIX6	6	\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	5.35	0.95	0.05
PIX6	Totals:		\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	5.35		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$64.00	\$48.00	\$16.00	13.70	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	2	\$203.75	\$222.20	(\$18.45)	43.62	0.53	0.23
	SPOTLITE	3	\$48.75	\$12.70	\$36.05	10.43	0.58	0.06
	SPOTLITE	4	\$12.50	\$1.00	\$11.50	2.67	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$329.00	\$283.90	\$45.10	70.42		
	TOP S	40	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	10.70	0.80	0.09
TOP S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	10.70		
Grand Totals:			\$467.00	\$285.90	\$181.10	99.95		0.61

1